California Rally Series

2014 Rallycross Standings

Best 2 of 2 events
Updated March 18, 2014
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Rally 4wd

Mark Ackenback
Daryl Fike

Brent Smith
Jason Copt

Cody Sagan
David Guzman
Richard  Cooper

Thomas  Bloess
Trenton Koury
Taekyu Kang

Kurt Smith
Tim Brown
Evan Davis
Rafael Trias
Louie Minette

Nicholas Roder
Santiago Caballero
Nathan Atchison

Stock 4wd

Jonathan Wardlaw
Justin Setchell
Mathew Mendoza
Paul Chominski
Ryan Seidl
John Black
Steven Snyder
Daniel Workmon
Usman Bhatti
Michael Kimbrell
Chris Walker

Total w/
drops
177
176
150
102
93
90
88
67
58
58
51
50
47
45
43
42
35
32

Total w/
drops
176
167
150
90
80
77
77
67
58
50
43

RC
100
88
50
77
43
32
67

58
21
28
22
37
23

21
25

RC
88
100
50
32
37
77

67
58

43

GH I
77
88
100
25
50
58
21
67

37
23
28
10
22
43
21
10
32

GH I
88
67
100
58
43

77

50
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GH4
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Rally 2wd
Eric

Tony
Doug
Sarkis
Bret
Michael
Kristopher
Rene
Brent
David
Vahan
Jeff

Erik

Pete
Doug
Adam
Tony

Stock 2wd

Carol
Jakob
Oscar
Danny
John
James
Ben

Martin
Chavez
Robinson
Mazmanian
Robinson
Cadwell
Marciniak
De La Trinidad
Lee

Moss
Yessayan
Mills
Chrisiansen
Mills

Nagy

Ortiz

Dela Cuesta

Janes
Groth
Arteta
Downey
Black
Henry
Them

Total w/
drops
167
110
100
95
88
88
86
80
77
77
64
51
50
50
50
44
22

Total w/
drops
165
144
100
100
88
58
50

RC
67

43

100
58

88

28
37
77

32
23
50
25

21
22

RC
88

77

100

GH I HDT GH4

100
67

37

88
58
43

77
32
28
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50
23
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